STOCKHOLMS

ECastrol L] Obembo  fwegeren  DUSPORT  © sacws g @ RACEFOTO

SSK 2 + SPVM 2012
Modsport+Seven Racing Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ..;.;.
Race 2 2012-05-27 15:25. . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:31:15 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:44.697 +47.168 15:45:35.781 5 57.470 15:37:49.955
(8) Joakim Granfors 12 58.838 +1.309 15:46:34.619 6 59.429 +1.959 15:38:49.384
1 2:20.576 +1:26.723 15:33:48.350 13 58.708 +1.179 15:47:33.327 7 59.179 +1.709 15:39:48.563
2 1:06.995 +13.142 15:34:55.345 14 57.918 +0.389 15:48:31.245 8 59.676 +2.206 15:40:48.239
3 56.240 +2.387 15:35:51.585 15 59.020 +1.491 15:49:30.265 9 1:00.677 +3.207 15:41:48.916
4 55.077 +1.224 15:36:46.662 16 59.614 +2.085 15:50:29.879 10 2:04.840 +1:07.370 15:43:53.756
5 55.548 +1.695 15:37:42.210 11 1:42.593 +45.123 15:45:36.349
6 56.014 +2.161 15:38:38.224 (30) Stefan Pfister 12 58.897 +1.427 15:46:35.246
7 56.389 +2.536 15:39:34.613 1 2:04.338 +1:06.798 15:33:52.784 13 58.786 +1.316 15:47:34.032
8 55.849 +1.996 15:40:30.462 2 1:07.274 +9.734 15:35:00.058 14 58.406 +0.936 15:48:32.438
9 1:01.185 +7.332 15:41:31.647 3 58.876 +1.336 15:35:58.934 15 58.843 +1.373 15:49:31.281
10 2:13.697 +1:19.844 15:43:45.344 4 57.759 +0.219 15:36:56.693 16 1:01.501 +4.031 15:50:32.782
11 1:47.887 +54.034 15:45:33.231 5 58.094 +0.554 15:37:54.787
12 57.453 +3.600 15:46:30.684 6 59.883 +2.343 15:38:54.670 (45) Krister Andero
13 55.742 +1.889 15:47:26.426 7 57.797 +0.257 15:39:52.467 1 2:13.846 +1:15.138 15:33:49.978
14 55.286 +1.433 15:48:21.712 8 59.061 +1.521 15:40:51.528 2 1:07.636 +8.928 15:34:57.614
15 54.454 +0.601 15:49:16.166 9 1:00.695 +3.155 15:41:52.223 3 58.918 +0.210 15:35:56.532
16 53.853 15:50:10.019 10 2:04.948 +1:07.408 15:43:57.171 4 58.708 15:36:55.240
11 1:39.965 +42.425 15:45:37.136 5 58.820 +0.112 15:37:54.060
(11) Lars Rosenblad 12 59.161 +1.621 15:46:36.297 6 1:01.730 +3.022 15:38:55.790
1 2:28.405 +1:32.371 15:33:46.835 13 57.540 15:47:33.837 7 58.935 +0.227 15:39:54.725
2 1:05.937 +9.903 15:34:52.772 14 57.967 +0.427 15:48:31.804 8 1:00.988 +2.280 15:40:55.713
3 57.234 +1.200 15:35:50.006 15 58.894 +1.354 15:49:30.698 9 1:06.393 +7.685 15:42:02.106
4 57.655 +1.621 15:36:47.661 16 59.297 +1.757 15:50:29.995 10 1:57.422 +58.714 15:43:59.528
5 56.386 +0.352 15:37:44.047 11 1:38.301 +39.593 15:45:37.829
6 56.034 15:38:40.081 (7) Bjorn Davidsson 12 1:00.384 +1.676 15:46:38.213
7 56.299 +0.265 15:39:36.380 1 2:17.550 +1:20.388 15:33:49.228 13 59.007 +0.299 15:47:37.220
8 56.769 +0.735 15:40:33.149 2 1:07.365 +10.203 15:34:56.593 14 59.083 +0.375 15:48:36.303
9 1:07.832 +11.798 15:41:40.981 3 58.153 +0.991 15:35:54.746 15 59.191 +0.483 15:49:35.494
10 2:07.064 +1:11.030 15:43:48.045 4 58.224 +1.062 15:36:52.970 16 1:00.375 +1.667 15:50:35.869
11 1:46.602 +50.568 15:45:34.647 5 57.162 15:37:50.132
12 59.242 +3.208 15:46:33.889 6 59.415 +2.253 15:38:49.547 (32) Jon Asakskogen
13 58.731 +2.697 15:47:32.620 7 59.002 +1.840 15:39:48.549 1 2:13.476 +1:14.737 15:33:50.558
14 58.064 +2.030 15:48:30.684 8 58.772 +1.610 15:40:47.321 2 1:09.498 +10.759 15:35:00.056
15 59.055 +3.021 15:49:29.739 9 1:00.732 +3.570 15:41:48.053 3 1:00.381 +1.642 15:36:00.437
16 59.144 +3.110 15:50:28.883 10 2:04.545 +1:07.383 15:43:52.598 4 59.010 +0.271 15:36:59.447
11 1:43.491 +46.329 15:45:36.089 5 58.853 +0.114 15:37:58.300
(2) John Erik Oberg 12 59.359 +2.197 15:46:35.448 6 1:00.292 +1.553 15:38:58.592
1 2:26.295 +1:28.926 15:33:47.054 13 58.175 +1.013 15:47:33.623 7 58.739 15:39:57.331
2 1:07.673 +10.304 15:34:54.727 14 58.046 +0.884 15:48:31.669 8 1:00.985 +2.246 15:40:58.316
3 58.294 +0.925 15:35:53.021 15 58.862 +1.700 15:49:30.531 9 1:06.612 +7.873 15:42:04.928
4 57.369 15:36:50.390 16 1:00.001 +2.839 15:50:30.532 10 1:57.626 +58.887 15:44:02.554
5 58.347 +0.978 15:37:48.737 11 1:36.885 +38.146 15:45:39.439
6 59.629 +2.260 15:38:48.366 (37) Johan Weglin 12 1:00.728 +1.989 15:46:40.167
7 59.218 +1.849 15:39:47.584 1 2:15.465 +1:17.515 15:33:49.106 13 59.320 +0.581 15:47:39.487
8 58.780 +1.411 15:40:46.364 2 1:09.430 +11.480 15:34:58.536 14 1:00.430 +1.691 15:48:39.917
9 59.943 +2.574 15:41:46.307 3 58.649 +0.699 15:35:57.185 15 59.031 +0.292 15:49:38.948
10 2:03.290  +1:05.921 15:43:49.597 4 58.631 +0.681 15:36:55.816 16 1:00.506 +1.767 15:50:39.454
11 1:45.360 +47.991 15:45:34.957 5 58.589 +0.639 15:37:54.405
12 58.744 +1.375 15:46:33.701 6 59.683 +1.733 15:38:54.088 (14) Peter Gustafsson
13 58.529 +1.160 15:47:32.230 7 57.950 15:39:52.038 1 2:11.884 +1:12.837 15:33:50.438
14 58.341 +0.972 15:48:30.571 8 58.899 +0.949 15:40:50.937 2 1:09.051 +10.004 15:34:59.489
15 58.991 +1.622 15:49:29.562 9 1:00.092 +2.142 15:41:51.029 3 59.154 +0.107 15:35:58.643
16 59.425 +2.056 15:50:28.987 10 2:04.378 +1:06.428 15:43:55.407 4 59.699 +0.652 15:36:58.342
11 1:41.427 +43.477 15:45:36.834 5 59.193 +0.146 15:37:57.535
(23) Steffen Andree Feet 12 1:00.003 +2.053 15:46:36.837 6 1:00.222 +1.175 15:38:57.757
1 2:23.896 +1:26.367 15:33:47.624 13 58.245 +0.295 15:47:35.082 7 59.047 15:39:56.804
2 1:07.916 +10.387 15:34:55.540 14 58.001 +0.051 15:48:33.083 8 1:01.108 +2.061 15:40:57.912
3 58.402 +0.873 15:35:53.942 15 58.559 +0.609 15:49:31.642 9 1:06.544 +7.497 15:42:04.456
4 58.055 +0.526 15:36:51.997 16 59.436 +1.486 15:50:31.078 10 1:57.364 +58.317 15:44:01.820
5 57.529 15:37:49.526 11 1:36.773 +37.726 15:45:38.593
6 59.495 +1.966 15:38:49.021 (27) Sebastian Aarvik 12 1:01.295 +2.248 15:46:39.888
7 59.081 +1.552 15:39:48.102 1 2:22.298 +1:24.828 15:33:47.605 13 59.775 +0.728 15:47:39.663
8 58.883 +1.354 15:40:46.985 2 1:06.398 +8.928 15:34:54.003 14 1:03.932 +4.885 15:48:43.595
9 1:00.638 +3.109 15:41:47.623 3 59.916 +2.446 15:35:53.919 15 59.598 +0.551 15:49:43.193
10 2:03.461 +1:05.932 15:43:51.084 4 58.566 +1.096 15:36:52.485 16 1:00.419 +1.372 15:50:43.612
Tidtagning, Anette Hedvall Svensson Orbits
Tavlingsledare, Roger Edvarsson
Domarordférande, Per Birkefall www.mylaps.com
Tavlingssekreterare, Monki Eklund Licensed to: Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb
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STOCKHOLMS

&Castrol Lited () brembo anoexpernen  DILSPORT Gy, SACHS ﬁ @ RACEFOTO
i i
SSK 2 + SPVM 2012
i
Modsport+Seven Racing Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ._._.
Race 2 2012-05-27 15:25. ......
Race (15 Laps) started at 15:31:15 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
11 58.864 +2.179  15:47:40.839
(504) Arne Parnheden 12 58.312 +1.627 15:48:39.151
1 2:11.432  +1:11.908  15:33:51.215 13 56.685 15:49:35.836
2 1:10.284 +10.760 15:35:01.499 14 58.406 +1.721 15:50:34.242
3 59.989 +0.465  15:36:01.488
4 59.754 +0.230  15:37:01.242 (96) Dan Nystedt
5 59.916 +0.392 15:38:01.158 1 2:05.734 +50.705 15:33:51.932
6 59.957 +0.433 15:39:01.115 1:18.730 +3.701 15:35:10.662
7 59.524 15:40:00.639 3 1:15.880 +0.851 15:36:26.542
8 1:02.408 +2.884 15:41:03.047 4 1:16.652 +1.623 15:37:43.194
9 1:02.822 +3.298  15:42:05.869 5 1:19.052 +4.023  15:39:02.246
10 1:57.409 +57.885 15:44:03.278 6 1:17.016 +1.987 15:40:19.262
11 1:36.801 +37.277 15:45:40.079 7 1:17.735 +2.706 15:41:36.997
12 1:00.703 +1.179  15:46:40.782 8 2:10.119 +55.090  15:43:47.116
13 59.953 +0.429 15:47:40.735 9 1:47.728 +32.699 15:45:34.844
14 1:03.514 +3.990  15:48:44.249 10 1:18.314 +3.285  15:46:53.158
15 59.777 +0.253 15:49:44.026 11 1:15.029 15:48:08.187
16 59.889 +0.365 15:50:43.915 12 1:16.417 +1.388 15:49:24.604
13 1:18.107 +3.078  15:50:42.711
(86) Henrik Pihl
1 2:07.504  +1:07.624  15:33:52.056
2 1:10.770 +10.890  15:35:02.826
3 1:01.420 +1.540  15:36:04.246
4 59.980 +0.100  15:37:04.226
5 59.880 15:38:04.106
6 1:00.007 +0.127  15:39:04.113
7 1:01.885 +2.005  15:40:05.998
8 1:01.629 +1.749 15:41:07.627
9 1:16.854 +16.974  15:42:24.481
10 1:39.550 +39.670  15:44:04.031
11 1:38.081 +38.201  15:45:42.112
12 1:01.695 +1.815  15:46:43.807
13 1:00.121 +0.241  15:47:43.928
14 1:01.684 +1.804  15:48:45.612
15 1:00.162 +0.282  15:49:45.774
16 59.955 +0.075  15:50:45.729
(57) Jeanette Malm
1 2:09.180  +1:10.248  15:33:51.003
2 1:09.777 +10.845  15:35:00.780
3 59.129 +0.197  15:35:59.909
4 59.229 +0.297  15:36:59.138
5 58.932 15:37:58.070
6 1:00.207 +1.275  15:38:58.277
7 1:15.249 +16.317  15:40:13.526
8 1:00.680 +1.748  15:41:14.206
9 1:15.381 +16.449  15:42:29.587
10 1:35.412 +36.480  15:44:04.999
11 1:37.242 +38.310  15:45:42.241
12 59.796 +0.864  15:46:42.037
13 59.351 +0.419  15:47:41.388
14 1:06.893 +7.961  15:48:48.281
15 1:00.407 +1.475  15:49:48.688
16 1:00.940 +2.008  15:50:49.628
(47) Bo Johansson
1 2:19.313  +1:22.628  15:33:48.544
2 1:07.766 +11.081  15:34:56.310
3 57.925 +1.240  15:35:54.235
4 57.095 +0.410  15:36:51.330
5 58.013 +1.328  15:37:49.343
6 59.373 +2.688  15:38:48.716
7 59.459 +2.774  15:39:48.175
8 4:17.320  +3:20.635  15:44:05.495
9 1:37.078 +40.393  15:45:42.573
10 59.402 +2717  15:46:41.975
Tidtagning, Anette Hedvall Svensson Orbits

Tavlingsledare, Roger Edvarsson

Domarordférande, Per Birkefall

Tavlingssekreterare, Monki Eklund
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